County Schools Athletics Events 2023

Below are the dates and venues for all of this summer’s athletics events.  Junior and Intermediate ( Yr s 8 - 11) athletes wishing to be considered for selection to English Schools events need to compete at the County Championships.  Senior athletes ( Yrs 12 - 13) should contact Louise Sharp if they wish to be considered for selection for Track and Field and Carol Pichler for Combined Events.
All general queries should be emailed to Carol Pichler.
lsharp@nsg.northants.sch.uk
carolpichler09@hotmail.co.uk

District Schools Trials 2023

	East Northants
	Y7 
Y8
Y9 - 11
	Thursday 27 April
Thursday 4 May
Tuesday 23 May
	Wollaston School
Wollaston School
Oundle

	Northampton
	Yr 8 - 11
Yr 7
	Friday 5th May
Monday 19 June
	Corby Athletics Stadium
Corby Athletics Stadium

	North Northants
	Yr 8 -11
Yr 7
	Wednesday 10 May
Thursday 22 June
	Corby Athletics Stadium
Corby Athletics Stadium

	South Northants
	U15/U17
U12/U13
	Wednesday 10 May 12pm
Wednesday 7 June 12pm
	Daventry Athletics Track
Daventry Athletics Track




County Schools Championships 2023

	Combined Events
	Yrs 8 - 13
	Thursday 4 May  9.30am
	Moulton College

	County Track and Field Championships
	Yrs 8 - 11
	Saturday 10 June  10.30am
	Corby Athletics Stadium

	County Yr 7 Champs
	Yr 7
	Monday 3 July  4.30pm
	Corby Athletics Stadium




County Schools Regional Events

	Mason Trophy
	Yrs 8 - 11
	Saturday 17 June 10am
	Northwood Stadium, Stoke

	Combined Events
	Yrs 8 - 13
	Saturday/Sunday 24/25 June
	Boston, Lincs?








English Schools Championships

	Track and Field Champs
	Yrs 8 - 13
	Friday 30th June/Saturday 1 July
	Alexander Stadium, Birmingham

	Combined Events Champs
	Yr 8 - 13
	Saturday 16 September/Sunday 17 September
	Bedford International Stadium
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East Northants  Y7    Y8   Y9  -   11  Thursday 27 April   Thu rsday 4 May   Tuesday 23 May  Wollaston School   Wollaston School   Oundle  

Northampton  Yr 8  -   11   Yr 7  Friday 5th May   Monday 19 June  Corby Athletics Stadium   Corby Athletics Stadium  

North Northants  Yr 8  - 11   Yr 7  Wednesday 10 May   Thursday 22 June  Corby Athletics Stadium   Corby Athletics Stadium  

South Northants  U15/U17   U12/U13  Wednesday 10 May 12pm   Wednesday 7 June 12pm  Daventry Athletics Track   Daventry Athletics Track  

    County Schools Championships 2023    

Combined Events  Yrs 8  -   13  Thursday 4 May  9.30am  Moulton College  

County Track and Field  Championships  Yrs 8  -   11  Saturday 10 June  10.30am  Corby Athletics Stadium  

County Yr 7 Champs  Yr 7  Monday 3 July  4.30pm  Corby Athletics Stadium  

    County Schools Regional Events    

Mason Trophy  Yrs 8  -   11  Saturday 17 June 10am  Northwood Stadium, Stoke  

Combined Events  Yrs 8  -   13  Saturday/Sunday 24/25  June  Boston, Lincs?  

           

